LIGHT AND HEALTHY

Berry Bowl O @

canadlian berries

Fresh Fruit & Berry Bowl @ @

seasonal fruit

Bircher Mueslil ® @
chia seeds, golden raisins, dried cherries,
apple, coconut

Avocado Toast 9
sourdough, soft boiled eqq, herb salad

Smoked Salmon Salad ©
avocado, cucumber, friseée, sunflower seed,
soft boiled eqg

BRUNGH FAVORITES

The Roast Benedict

shaved prime rib, yorkshire pudding,
brown butter hollondaise, pickled cabbage,
fried egqg, peas, horseradish

Brunch Burger
beef patty, american cheddar, fried egg,
truffle sauce, pickled onions, fries

Spanish Omlette 9 ®

roasted pepper, smoked fresh cheese, herb salad

Deviled Snow Crab Toast
sourdough bread, celery, aged cheddar,
green salad

Caviar Toast

sourdough, soft scrambled eqggs, chives,
380qg ossetra caviar

Build Your Own Smoothie Bowl

Start fresh and make it yours. Choose from two
vibrant smoothie blends, then top it your way with
a curated selection of fruits, seeds, nuts, granolas,

and house-made garnishes. Light, nourishing,

and full of colour — your perfect bowl, your way

small 19  large 28

12

18

22

28

27

42

35

35

39

98

HE GLASSIGS

Deep Dish Quiche ]

smoked gouda, braised leeks, green salad

Park Benedict

butter hollandaise, english muffin, green salad,
choice of: canadian bacon, smoked salmon or
grilled maitake mushroom

Ham and Cheddar Croissant
honey mustard vinaigrette, soft poached eggs,
arugula, red fox cheddar

Bagel & Lox

everything bagel, dill cream cheese,
house smoked salmon, pickled onions,
cucumber, copers

Omelette 9
espelette butter sauce, aged gouda, sourdough
add ham +4 add vegetables +4

Plant Based Western Scrambler @
plant based sausage, just eggs*, peppers,
onions, sourdough

Steak & Eqgs @
6oz striploin, crispy potato hash brown,
chimichurri, two sunny side up eggs

SWEET ENDINGS

Buttermilk Pancakes #
mixed berries, mascarpone, dark maple syrup

Créme Bralée French Toast #
berries, vanilla custard, dark maple syrup

oIS

Fresh Fruit

Canadian Bacon

Thick Cut Bacon

Smoked Salmon

Crispy Potato Hashbrown
Heirloom Tomato

Add Caviar

Add Truffle

9 Vegetarian ® Vegan

@ Gluten-free

34

31

31

32

31

31

41

26

33

30/10g
MP



FAOM THE BAKERY

Continental Breakfast #
pastries, toast, compote, fresh fruit,
juice and coffee

Croissant 9
plain, chocolate or toasted almond

Muffin 9
mixed berry crumble, morning glory or
chocolate chip

Banana Bread 9
Cheddar Chive Scone 9

Cinnamon Roll 9

BEVERAGE

Park Mimosa
ciroc vodka, prosecco, passion fruit,
fresh citrus

Both Sides

bowmore 12, cherry, sweet vermouth, orange

Espresso & Cream
in-house made clarified espresso vodka,
coffee whip cream, gold flakes

[ERD PROOF

Park Inked Caesar
in-house spicy caesar mix,
charred veg, fry spice, squid ink

add vodka +6

Avenue Road Flows
park hyatt #4 tea,
passion fruit, pineapple,
qginger, fresh citrus

Mixed Berry Lemonade
mixed berries, fresh lemon,
mint, soda

26

18

22

21

19

16

15

Create Your Own Caesar

Canada’s iconic cocktail, your way.
Start with our house blend of premium
clamato and bold spices, then make
it yours with a selection of vodkas,
hot sauces, rimmers, and crave-worthy

garnishes — from classic to over-the-top.

23

SPARKLING WINE PLASS

Requta Brut 21
Prosecco, Italy

Tawse Limestone Spark! Rosé 26
Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario

Bollinger Special Cuvée 55
Champagne, France, NV

Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage 140
Champagne, France, NV

90

118

275

700



