LIGHT AND HEALTHY

Berry Bowl • anadian berries	12
Fresh Fruit & Berry Bowl ♥ seasonal fruit	18
Bircher Mueslil ♥ ♥ chia seeds, golden raisins, dried cherries, apple, coconut	22
Avocado Toast 🔊 sourdough, soft boiled egg, herb salad	28
Smoked Salmon Salad ® avocado, cucumber, frisée, sunflower seed, soft boiled egg	27
BRUNCH FAVORITES	
The Roast Benedict shaved prime rib, yorkshire pudding, brown butter hollandaise, pickled cabbage, fried egg, peas, horseradish	42
Brunch Burger beef patty, american cheddar, fried egg, truffle sauce, pickled onions, fries	35
Spanish Omlette	35
Deviled Snow Crab Toast sourdough bread, celery, aged cheddar, green salad	39
Caviar Toast sourdough, soft scrambled eggs, chives,	98

Build Your Own Smoothie Bowl

30g ossetra caviar

Start fresh and make it yours. Choose from two vibrant smoothie blends, then top it your way with a curated selection of fruits, seeds, nuts, granolas, and house-made garnishes. Light, nourishing, and full of colour – your perfect bowl, your way

small 19 large 28

THE CLASSICS

Deep Dish Quiche smoked gouda, braised leeks, green salad	34
Park Benedict butter hollandaise, english muffin, green salad, choice of: canadian bacon, smoked salmon or grilled maitake mushroom	31
Ham and Cheddar Croissant honey mustard vinaigrette, soft poached eggs, arugula, red fox cheddar	31
Bagel & Lox everything bagel, dill cream cheese, house smoked salmon, pickled onions, cucumber, capers	32
Omelette espelette butter sauce, aged gouda, sourdougland ham +4 add vegetables +4	31
Plant Based Western Scrambler ♥ plant based sausage, just eggs*, peppers, onions, sourdough	31
Steak & Eggs ® 6oz striploin, crispy potato hash brown, chimichurri, two sunny side up eggs	41
SWEET ENDINGS	
Buttermilk Pancakes <i>mixed berries, mascarpone, dark maple syrup</i>	26
Crème Brûlée French Toast <i>berries, vanilla custard, dark maple syrup</i>	33
SIDES	
Fresh Fruit	6
Canadian Bacon	9
Thick Cut Bacon	9
Smoked Salmon	14
Crispy Potato Hashbrown	9
Heirloom Tomato	7
Add Caviar	30/10g
Add Truffle	MP





FROM THE BAKERY

Continental Breakfast <i>p</i> pastries, toast, compote, fresh fruit, juice and coffee	26
Croissant plain, chocolate or toasted almond	6
Muffin pmixed berry crumble, morning glory or chocolate chip	6
Banana Bread 🌶	6
Cheddar Chive Scone	6
Cinnamon Roll	6

Create Your Own Caesar

Canada's iconic cocktail, your way.

Start with our house blend of premium clamato and bold spices, then make it yours with a selection of vodkas, hot sauces, rimmers, and crave-worthy garnishes – from classic to over-the-top.

23

BEVERAGE

Park Mimosa ciroc vodka, prosecco, passion fruit, fresh citrus	18
Both Sides bowmore 12, cherry, sweet vermouth, orange	22
Espresso & Cream in-house made clarified espresso vodka.	21

SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Reguta Brut Prosecco, Italy	21	90
Tawse Limestone Spark! Rosé Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario	26	118
Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne, France, NV	55	275
Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage Champagne, France, NV	140	700

ZERO PROOF

coffee whip cream, gold flakes

Park Inked Caesar in-house spicy caesar mix, charred veg, fry spice, squid ink	19
add vodka +6	
Avenue Road Flows park hyatt #4 tea, passion fruit, pineapple, ginger, fresh citrus	16
Mixed Berry Lemonade mixed berries, fresh lemon, mint, soda	15

